DATE

Sep 8
Sep 12
Sep 19
Sep 26

Oct 3
Oct 6
Oct 10
Oct 17
Oct 21/22
Oct 24
Oct 31

Nov 7

Nov 14
Nov 21
Nov 28

Dec 5
Dec 8
Dec 12
Dec 19
Dec 26

2023-2024

DAY EVENT

Fri

Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Fri

Tue
Tue

Welcome Back Shabbat B'yachad
First Day of ARS

ARS

ARS

ARS
Simchat Torah & Consecration
ARS
ARS

Sat/Sun SHUL-IN (grades 4-7)

Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Fri

Tue
Tue
Tue

ARS

NO ARS - Professional Development

ARS
ARS
ARS
ARS

ARS

Hanukkah Shabbat B'yachad
ARS, followed by a Latke Party!
ARS

NO ARS - WINTER BREAK

ARS CALENDAR

ANSIN RELIGIOUS SCHOOL
AT TEMPLE OHABEI SHALOM

WEEKLY CLASSES

K - 7th grade classes meet from
3:15—5:45pm on Tuesday afternoons.
Teen Classes meet Tuesdays from
6:00-7:30pm (dinner included)

SHABBAT B'YACHAD
(SHABBAT TOGETHER)

A monthly family service and
community dinner that brings our
entire TOS family together to
celebrate Shabbat. Regular attendance
at Shabbat B’yachad is an integral
part of the ARS curriculum.

YOUTH AND FAMILY
PROGRAMMING

SHUL-INS (SLEEPOVERS)

Grades K-3 sleepover with a parent and
grades 4-7 sleepover just kids. It's a
chance to learn, have fun, and be together
with ARS friends, old and new.

B'NEI MITZVAH EXPERIENCE

In the years preceding your child's b'nei
mitzvah, families participate in the B'nei
Mitzvah Experience, an innovative
program that prepares the whole family
for this momentous occasion. Dates TBD!




DATE DAY EVENT

Jan 2 Tue NO ARS - WINTER BREAK
Jan 9 Tue ARS
Jan 16 Tue ARS
Jan 20/21 Sat/Sun SHUL-IN (grades K-3)
Jan 23 Tue ARS
Jan 26 Fri Shabbat B’yachad
Jan 30 Tue ARS
Feb 6 Tue ARS
Feb 10-11 Sat/Sun Backup K-3 Shul-In/Snow Date
Feb 13 Tue ARS
Feb 20 Tue NO ARS - FEBRUARY BREAK
Feb 27 Tue ARS
DATE DAY EVENT
Mar 5 Tue ARS
Mar 8 Fri Shabbat B’yachad
Mar 12 Tue ARS
Mar 17 Sun Purim Carnival
Mar 19 Tue ARS
Mar 23 Sat Purim Community Celebration
Mar 26 Tue ARS
Apr 2 Tue ARS
Apr 5 Fri Shabbat B'yachad
Apr 9 Tue ARS
Apr 16 Tue NO ARS - APRIL BREAK
Apr 23 Tue NO ARS - TOS Community Passover Seder

Apr 30 Tue ARS

May 3 Fri Shabbat B'yachad - Teacher Appreciation
May 7 Tue ARS

May 14 Tue ARS

May 21 Tue Last Day of ARS

Jun 7 Fri Shabbat B'yachad

ARS is designed to help every student and family find their own unique path

to Jewish life. Through multiple modalities, we explore how to find meaning
in Jewish tradition in the twenty-first century.




